1/20
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
Rev.1.6 Nov.20, 2019
  AX8714
Low Loss Power Switch With Flag
 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
AX8714 is a low voltage, single NMOSFET high-side power switch, optimized for self-powered
and bus-powered Universal serial bus (USB) application. AX8714 equipped with a charge pump

Rev.1.6 Nov.20, 2019
  AX8714
 Ordering Information
ORDER NUMBER ENABLE Current Limit Package
AX8714ALBA Active Low 0.5A SOT-23-5L
AX8714AHBA Active High 0.5A SOT-23-5L
AX8714BLBA Active Low 1.0A SOT-23-5L
AX8714BHBA Active High 1.0A SOT-23-5L
AX8714CLBA Active Low 1.5A SOT-23-5L
AX8714CHBA Active High 1.5A SOT-23-5L
AX8714DLBA Active Low 2.0A SOT-23-5L
AX8714DHBA Active High 2.0A SOT-23-5L
AX8714ELBA Active Low 2.5A SOT-23-5L
AX8714EHBA Active High 2.5A SOT-23-5L
AX8714FLBA Active Low 3.0A SOT-23-5L
AX8714FHBA Active High 3.0A SOT-23-5L
AX8714FLBTA Active Low 3.0A TSOT-23-5L
AX8714FHBTA Active High 3.0A TSOT-23-5L
AX8714ALSA Active Low 0.5A SOP-8L
AX8714AHSA Active High 0.5A SOP-8L
AX8714BLSA Active Low 1.0A SOP-8L
AX8714BHSA Active High 1.0A SOP-8L
AX8714CLSA Active Low 1.5A SOP-8L
AX8714CHSA Active High 1.5A SOP-8L
AX8714DLSA Active Low 2.0A SOP-8L
AX8714DHSA Active High 2.0A SOP-8L
AX8714ELSA Active Low 2.5A SOP-8L
AX8714EHSA Active High 2.5A SOP-8L
AX8714FLSA Active Low 3.0A SOP-8L
AX8714FHSA Active High 3.0A SOP-8L
AX8714ALU8A Active Low 0.5A MSOP-8L
AX8714AHU8A Active High 0.5A MSOP-8L
AX8714BLU8A Active Low 1.0A MSOP-8L
AX8714BHU8A Active High 1.0A MSOP-8L
AX8714CLU8A Active Low 1.5A MSOP-8L
AX8714CHU8A Active High 1.5A MSOP-8L
AX8714DLU8A Active Low 2.0A MSOP-8L
AX8714DHU8A Active High 2.0A MSOP-8L
AX8714ELU8A Active Low 2.5A MSOP-8L
AX8714EHU8A Active High 2.5A MSOP-8L
AX8714FLU8A Active Low 3.0A MSOP-8L
AX8714FHU8A Active High 3.0A MSOP-8L
4/20
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
Rev.1.6 Nov.20, 2019
  AX8714
 ORDER/MARKING INFORMATION
Top Marking (TSOT-23-5L/SOT-23-5L)
X
Jm: AX8714ALB
WW : 01~26(A~Z
27~52(a~z)
ID code: internal
)
XYWX
Jn:  AX8714AHB
Jo:  AX8714BLB
Jp:  AX8714BHB
Jq:  AX8714CLB
Jr:   AX8714CHB
Js:  AX8714DLB
Jt:   AX8714DHB
Ju:  AX8714ELB
Jv:  AX8714EHB
Jw: AX8714FLB
Jx:  AX8714FHB
Jy:  AX8714FLBT
Jz:  AX8714FHBT
Year:  8=2018
           9=2019
            B=2020
            C=2021